City of San Antonio
Tabulation

2A

2B

2C

3A

3B

4A

4B

5A

5B

Year Two Annual Licensing: 3/17/2026 - 3/16/2027
S4 Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Two Annual Licensing: 3/17/2026 - 3/16/2027
Ariba Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Two Innovation Credit
Year Two Total Cost

Year Three Annual Licensing: 3/17/2027 - 3/16/2028
S4 Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Three Annual Licensing: 3/17/2027 - 3/16/2028
Ariba Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Three Total Costs

Year Four Annual Licensing: 3/17/2028 - 3/16/2029
S4 Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Four Annual Licensing: 3/17/2028 - 3/16/2029
Ariba Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Four Total Costs

Year Five Annual Licensing: 3/17/2029 - 3/16/2030
S4 Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Five Annual Licensing: 3/17/2029 - 3/16/2030
Ariba Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Opened: November 7, 2024 GSA
For: Licensing for S4 & Ariba Carahsoft Technology Corp.
11493 Sunset Hills Road, Suite 100
47QSWA18D008F Reston, Virginia 20190
Item Description Quantity |(571) 662-3375
1A Year One Annual Licensing: 3/17/2025 - 3/16/2026 1
S4 Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price $ 2,871,726.56
1B Year One Annual Licensing: 3/17/2025 - 3/16/2026 1
Ariba Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price $ 1,517,946.36
1C Year One Innovation Credit 1 $ (1,108,700.00)
Year One Total Cost $ 3,280,972.92

$ 4,209,302.39
$ 1,517,946.36
$ (1,108,700.00)
$ 4,618,548.75

$ 4,132,361.01
$ 1,517,946.36
$ 5,650,307.37

$ 4,132,361.01
$ 1,517,946.36
$ 5,650,307.37

$ 4,132,361.01

$ 1,517,946.36




City of San Antonio

GSA

Tabulation
Opened: November 7, 2024
For: Licensing for S4 & Ariba
47QSWA18D008F
Item Description Quantity

Carahsoft Technology Corp.

11493 Sunset Hills Road, Suite 100
Reston, Virginia 20190

(571) 662-3375

6A

6B

7A

7B

8A

8B

9A

9B

10A

10B

Year Five Total Costs

Year Six Annual Licensing: 3/17/2030 - 3/16/2031
S4 Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Six Annual Licensing: 3/17/2030 - 3/16/2031
Ariba Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Six Total Costs

Year Seven Annual Licensing: 3/17/2031 - 3/16/2032
S4 Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Seven Annual Licensing: 3/17/2031 - 3/16/2032
Ariba Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Seven Total Costs

Year Eight Annual Licensing: 3/17/2032 - 3/16/2033
S4 Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Eight Annual Licensing: 3/17/2032 - 3/16/2033
Ariba Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Eight Total Costs

Year Nine Annual Licensing: 3/17/2033 - 3/16/2034
S4 Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Nine Annual Licensing: 3/17/2033 - 3/16/2034
Ariba Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Nine Total Costs

Year Ten Annual Licensing: 3/17/2034 - 3/16/2035
S4 Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Ten Annual Licensing: 3/17/2034 - 3/16/2035
Ariba Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Ten Total Costs

$ 5,650,307.37

$ 4,132,361.01
$ 1,517,946.36
$ 5,650,307.37

$ 4,132,361.01
$ 1,517,946.36
$ 5,650,307.37

$ 4,268,569.69
$ 1,568,038.44
$ 5,836,608.13

$ 4,409,655.39
$ 1,619,783.23
$ 6,029,438.62

$ 4,553,350.92

$ 1,673,236.64

$ 6,226,587.56




City of San Antonio

GSA

Ariba Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price

Year Eleven Total Costs

Estimated Total Contract Value

Tabulation
Opened: November 7, 2024
For: Licensing for S4 & Ariba
47QSWA18D008F
Item Description Quantity
11A Year Eleven Annual Licensing: 3/17/2035 - 3/16/2036 1
S4 Annual Licenses Costs
Annual Price
11B Year Eleven Annual Licensing: 3/17/2035 - 3/16/2036 1

Carahsoft Technology Corp.

11493 Sunset Hills Road, Suite 100
Reston, Virginia 20190

(571) 662-3375

$ 4,699,894.29
$ 1,728,453.12
$ 6,428,347.41

Payment Terms Net 30'

$60,672,040.24




	FINAL



